
Austin Keen 1000 1000 4620 1stMENEHUN� 1620 1000

Flanagan Dressel 900 590 3490 2ndMENEHUN� 2000

Ferris Ruplinger 1000 1000 3458 3rdMENEHUN� 1458

Steven Janiak 2610 4thMENEHUN� 1800 810

Benjamin Thompson 900 1800 5thMENEHUN� 900

Spencer Redmond 810 810 6thMENEHUN�

Nicholas Redmond 729 729 7thMENEHUN�

Matthew Redmond 656 656 8thMENEHUN�

JT Roberts 1000 900 900 6000 1stBOYS 2002000 1000

Philip Dressel 1000 1000 4700 2ndBOYS 1800 900

Bennett Bacon 1000 729 3349 3rdBOYS 1620

Michael Bailey 656 2770 4thBOYS 1458 656

Herbie Fitzgerald 729 810 2268 5thBOYS 729

Scott Sadler 810 590 1400 6thBOYS

Brian Janiak 810 7thBOYS 810

Ryan Trenary 1000 1000 1000 1000 7200 1stJR MEN 2002000 1000

George Powers 729 590 810 810 5839 2ndJR MEN 2001800 900

Jason Alstad 656 729 656 900 4599 3rdJR MEN 2001458

Ruben Guymer 504.5 729 2043.5 4thJR MEN 810

Trey Mason 900 900 2000 5thJR MEN 200

Shane Canady 590 504.5 590 1684.5 6thJR MEN

Patrick Lowe 430 900 1530 7thJR MEN 200

Chris Doerner 810 656 1466 8thJR MEN

Josh Prevatte 531 729 1260 9thJR MEN

Travis Tinfrow 810 810 10thJR MEN

Joseph Pelli 729 11thJR MEN 729

Patrick Redmond 656 656 12thJR MEN

David Snyderburn Jr 810 900 810 900 6040 1stMEN 1620 1000

Phillip George 1000 1000 810 5739 2ndMEN 2002000 729

Jere Wilson 900 1000 1000 5510 3rdMEN 1800 810

Shawn Price 729 729 2916 4thMEN 1458

Jesse Palmer 656 900 2456 5thMEN 900

Ryan Hruda 590 590 6thMEN

Charles Murray 531 531 7thMEN

Mark Jones 900 900 900 5600 1stMASTERS 2000 900

          Name                       Division         cont 1  cont 2  cont 3  cont 4  cont 5   cont 6  FreeS  SCSC  Total     Place



Darren Owens 810 1000 1000 4610 2ndMASTERS 1800

Travis Williams 1000 900 810 3720 3rdMASTERS 200810

Montee Coursey 800 1000 2800 4thMASTERS 1000

Tim Curran 729 729 5thMASTERS

Jeff Mosley 1000 1000 1000 1000 7200 1stSR MEN 2002000 1000

Michael Fleetwood 1000 1000 1stGRAND

JT Roberts 900 1000 4900 1stMENE LONG 2000 1000

Brian Janiak 2700 2ndMENE LONG 1800 900

Bennett Bacon 1000 1000 2000 3rdMENE LONG

George Powers 1000 900 1000 1000 6420 1stJR LONG 1620 900

Trevor Hall 1000 4000 2ndJR LONG 2001800 1000

Chris Janiak 2000 3rdJR LONG 2000

Logan Cambron 900 810 1710 4thJR LONG

Travis Williams 1000 1000 1000 6200 1stMENS LONG 2002000 1000

Jere Wilson 900 900 2ndMENS LONG

Mark Jones 1000 1000 5000 1stMA LONG 2000 1000

Jim Goodlett 900 900 3600 2ndMA LONG 1800

Dave Cahill 810 1710 3rdMA LONG 900

Darren Owens 1000 1000 4thMA LONG

Tim Mailins 900 900 5thMA LONG

Michael Fleetwood 1000 1000 4000 1stSR LONG 2000

Jim Stone 900 2700 2ndSR LONG 1800

Peter Janiak 1620 3rdSR LONG 1620

Michael Bailey 2000 1stMENEH BB 2000

David Purser 1000 1000 2ndMENEH BB

Michael Purser 900 900 3rdMENEH BB

Josh Prevatte 1000 1000 1000 1000 7200 1stJR BB 2002000 1000

Jason Alstad 200 2ndJR BB 200

Ryan Hruda 1000 1000 1st MENS BB

Sunny Pidgeon 1000 1000 1000 5200 1stJR WOMEN 2002000

Ryan Trenary 590 623 810 810 5933 1stOPEN 2002000 900

Jere Wilson 810 1000 623 590 5299 2ndOPEN 1620 656

Jeff Mosley 656 900 900 430 5095 3rdOPEN 2001009 1000

Phillip George 1000 1000 1000 5000 4thOPEN 2001800

George Powers 430 408.5 729 3113.5 5thOPEN 817 729

          Name                       Division         cont 1  cont 2  cont 3  cont 4  cont 5   cont 6  FreeS  SCSC  Total     Place



Jesse Palmer 729 900 3087 6thOPEN 1458

David Snyderburn Jr 900 810 623 729 3062 7thOPEN

Darren Owens 623 504.5 656 2792.5 8thOPEN 1009

Travis Williams 531 408.5 478 2532.5 9thOPEN 661 454

JT Roberts 349.33 2221.83 10thOPEN 1312 560.5

Shawn Price 478 282 1940 11thOPEN 1180

Phillip Dressel 531 1579 12thOPEN 661 387

Montee Coursey 349 504.5 1414 13thOPEN 560.5

Michael Fleetwood 349.33 1166.33 14thOPEN 817

Trey Mason 349 729 1078 15thOPEN

Ruben Guymer 810 16thOPEN 810

Jason Alstad 504.5 704.5 17thOPEN 200

Bennett Bacon 268 349.33 617.33 18thOPEN

Chris Doerner 504.5 504.5 19thOPEN

Joseph Pelli 454 20thOPEN 454

Travis Tinfrow 408.5 408.5 21stOPEN

Shane Canady 408.5 408.5 21stOPEN

Charles Murray 348 348 23rdOPEN

Patrick Lowe 348 348 23rdOPEN

Ryan Hruda 268 268 25thOPEN
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